Run Date :2/8/2010

Rpt. Name:RDETAIL

Rpt. No. :5.1.2
Recpt Report for LINE #>> (ISP) - Institutional Support
UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL
809024 Danville, Ridgeview Baptist Church

806849

806860

809391

809384

3838 N Vermilion St
Danville iL 61832-1133

Normal, North Bridge Baptist Church
2413 Zieharth Rd
Mormal IL 61761

Peoria, First Baptist Church
411 W Lake St
Peoria IL 61614-6093

Peoria, First Baptist Church
411 W Lake St
Peoria IL 61614-6093

Decatur, First Baptist Church
1320 Arbor Drive
Decatur IL 62526

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Mrs. Shirley Boatman

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN {SU NORMAL
TREASURER: Stephany Smith

Total for UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL:
l.ess DIRECT by Organization Gifts:

Awmenican Baptior Chanchies Juformation Sy
GIVING TC PROJECTS AND INSTITUTIONS FOR 01/31/2010
ABC of the Great Rivers Region

Page: 21

$55.00

$1,063.50

$104.16

$104.16

$27.81

$1,354.63
$0.00
$1,354.62



